
2019-2020 South Jordan Middle School PTSA Board

POSITION NAME EMAIL

President Krystal Hansen eakhansen@yahoo.com 1431 Heather Downs Dr. 801-879-0616

President Elect

Treasurer Rachael Bloomfield rachael_bloomfield@yahoo.com 896 West 10375 South 801-554-8645

Secretary Jolene Millet jolenemillet@gmail.com 2531 West 9545 South 801-656-9318

Legislative VP Heather VanLeeuwen khvanleeuwen@gmail.com 9644 S. Rames Ct. 801-599-2741

Membership VP Desiree VanDyke desireegvd@yahoo.com 2846 W. Lincoln Cove 801-634-1870

Principal Shawn McLeod shawn.mcleod@jordandistrict.org 801-412-2901

VP Connie  Bailey connie.bailey@jordandistrict.org 801-412-2912

VP Josh Ricks joshua.ricks@jordandistrict.org 801-412-2904

PTSA Rep Julia Simmons julia.simmons@jordandistrict.org 801-412-2904

Student of the Month Nicole Kerr nkerr26@hotmail.com 10172 S. Silver Shine Ct. 951-218-3622

Yearbook Becky Zamora thezamfam@gmail.com 1272 Cody Circle 801-664-4703

Reflections Lynette Dashner lynettedashner@gmail.com 9547 S. Willow Trail Way 801-231-8386

PT Dinners Jen Dishman dishman@byu.net 10327 Michaun Ct  801-809-0640

Holiday Drawing Chair Amanda Jones armsjj1@gmail.com 11200 Blake Cir 801-815-6273

Holiday Drawing Comm Lindsay Moore linzmoore4@gmail.com 9458 Morywood Circle 801-550-9888

Rebecca King beccaannking@gmail.com 11293 S. Berg Hollow Lane 801-735-9872

April Black ablack23@gmail.com 10328 Legacy Cv 801-597-5100

Socials Chantal Brown chantalmbrown@yahoo.com 11237 Crescentridge Circle (801) 856-6469

Teacher Appreciation Loraine Holman wheelinbabe@gmail.com 10385 S Temple View Dr  701-694-3403

SPIRIT Nights Megan Stohl meganstohl@yahoo.com 1197 W. Midas Trail Circle  801-302-3114

Volunteer Coordinator Bry Thomas brystamps@hotmail.com 11132 S. Creek Ridge Circle 801-979-2742

Awards Specialist


